Hardware

Nano-ITX Board

Case

7” Motorized Touch Screen

Smart Display
EVDO Card
EVDO Ant
USB 2.0 Hubs
ThumbDrive
Media Reader

FM/TV Tuner
FM Tuner

TV Tuner
FMTransmitter

Sat Radio and TimeTrax
GPS

Control Knob

Wireless A/B/G Access Point
BlueTooth Adapter

IrDA Adapter

Scanner

Printer

USBCam

Digital Pen

Bluetooth Headset

Wireless Keyboard and Mouse

Wireless Authentication Lock
Fingerprint scanner

X10 Controller
VoIP Client

PowerPack
Startup / Shutdown Controller

Vehicle Interface Component
Datalogging

Service
Motherboard

LCD touchscreen

LCD touchscreen
EVDO

EVDO reception

USB services
Storage

Storage and transport

FM/TV service

MP3 Broadcast

Sat Radio and Record
GPS

Easy control

WiFi

Bluetooth

PDA

scanner/fax
Printing

Video Conferencing
Notes

VolP

Data Entry

Lock
Authentication

X10
VolP

Power
Startup and Shutdown

Window Control
Datalogging

Hardware Cost
$185.00
$170.00
$625.00

$500.00
$50.00
$79.00
$40.00
$40.00
$15.00

$120.00

$30.00

$129.00
$100.00
$45.00
$100.00
$30.00
$20.00

$10.00
$50.00
$70.00
$100.00
$20.00
$50.00

$39.00

$0.00

$120.00
$49.00

$39.00
$800.00

$3,625.00

Sheetl

Vendor
http://www.cappuccinopc.com/miniitx-epia-mii.asp
http://www.cappuccinopc.com/miniitx-case-c137.asp
http://www.cappuccinopc.com/parts/mr-xe-700idt.asp

http://www.verizonwireless.com/b2c/mobileoptions/broadband/index.jsp
http://antenna-booster-store.com/index.php?main_page=product_info&products_id=5

http://www.hauppauge.com/Pages/products/data_pvrusb2.html

http://www.holux.com/
http://www.griffintechnology.com/products/powermate

http://dlink.com/products/?sec=1&pid=34
http://www.meritline.com/usb-irda-infrared-mini-wireless-adapter-converter.html

http://x10.com

http://skype.com

http://www.xantrex.com/web/id/177/p/1/pt/5/product.asp
http://www.dashwerks.com/dw_dssc.php

http://www.dashwerks.com/dw_pvic.php
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Notes

VIA EPIA-MII10000 / CCMO01 Motherboard

Expando 1378 Slim Mini-ITX Aluminum case in Silver External 120 Watts /
7" IN-Dash LCD Monitor w/VGA & Touchscreen

Alternate screens are available

Viewsonic v110/v115

Booster Antenna for PC 5220 with Cable

WINTV-PVR-USB2

TimeTrax Complete XM (with XM Direct)

GM210/212 http://www.semsons.com/homogpsregmf.html
Powermate (Black)

D-Link WIRELESS ACCESS POINT 802.11A.802.11G 108MBPS
DBT-120

Meritline USB to IrDA Infrared Adapter Mini Size

Bluetake
Gyration
PC Lock

X10 Firecracker

XPower PowerPack 400R
Carputer Startup / Shutdown Controller

Dashwerks parallel vehicle component



Sheett

Hardware/Service Software Cost
Smart Display Window' s Terminal Ser $0.00
Voice recognition Dragon Speak $100.00
Mapping Software

IM GAIM $0.00
Borwser Mozilla/Firefox $0.00
Email Mozilla/Thunderbird/Out $0.00
EVDO Card EVDO Driver $0.00
ThumbDrive USB Driver $0.00
Media Reader USB Driver $0.00
FM/TV Tuner USB Driver $0.00
FM Tuner USB/PCI Driver $0.00
TV Tuner USB/PCI Driver $0.00
FMTransmitter None $0.00
Sat Radio and TimeTrax TimeTrax Software $0.00
GPS Serial/USB Driver

Control Knob USB Driver $0.00
Wireless A/B/G Access Point Network Driver $0.00
BlueTooth Adapter USB Driver $0.00
IrDA Adapter USB Driver $0.00
Scanner USB Driver $0.00
Printer USB Driver $0.00
USBCam USB Driver $0.00
Digital Pen USB Driver $0.00
Bluetooth Headset USB Driver $0.00
Wireless Keyboard and Mouse  USB Driver $0.00
Wireless Authentication Lock USB Driver $0.00
Fingerprint scanner USB Driver $0.00
X10 Controller Serial Driver/Software $0.00
Video Conferencing MSN Messenger $0.00
VolP Client Skype $0.00
PowerPack None $0.00

Page 2



Sheetl

"19v PS

Page 3



Sheett

Page 4



