Sheet1

Hardware	Service	Hardware Cost	Vendor	Notes
Nano-ITX Board	Motherboard	\$185.00	http://www.cappuccinopc.com/miniitx-epia-mii.asp	VIA EPIA-MII10000 / CCM01 Motherboard
Case		\$170.00	http://www.cappuccinopc.com/miniitx-case-c137.asp	Expando 137S Slim Mini-ITX Aluminum case in Silver External 120 Watts /
7" Motorized Touch Screen	LCD touchscreen	\$625.00	http://www.cappuccinopc.com/parts/mr-xe-700idt.asp	7" IN-Dash LCD Monitor w/VGA & Touchscreen
				Alternate screens are available
Smart Display	LCD touchscreen	\$500.00		Viewsonic v110/v115
EVDO Card	EVDO	\$50.00	http://www.verizonwireless.com/b2c/mobileoptions/broadband/index.jsp	
EVDO Ant	EVDO reception	\$79.00	http://antenna-booster-store.com/index.php?main_page=product_info&products_id=5	Booster Antenna for PC 5220 with Cable
USB 2.0 Hubs	USB services	\$40.00		
ThumbDrive	Storage	\$40.00		
Media Reader	Storage and transport	\$15.00		
FM/TV Tuner	FM/TV service	\$120.00	http://www.hauppauge.com/Pages/products/data_pvrusb2.html	WINTV-PVR-USB2
FM Tuner	FIVI/ I V Service	\$120.00	http://www.nauppauge.com/rages/products/data_pvrusbz.html	WIINT V-F VN-USB2
TV Tuner				
FMTransmitter	MP3 Broadcast	\$30.00		
TWITTENDIMEGI	Wii o Broaddast	φου.σσ		
Sat Radio and TimeTrax	Sat Radio and Record	\$129.00		TimeTrax Complete XM (with XM Direct)
GPS	GPS	\$100.00	http://www.holux.com/	GM210/212 http://www.semsons.com/homogpsregmf.html
Control Knob	Easy control	\$45.00	http://www.griffintechnology.com/products/powermate	Powermate (Black)
Wireless A/B/G Access Point	WiFi	\$100.00		D-Link WIRELESS ACCESS POINT 802.11A.802.11G 108MBPS
BlueTooth Adapter	Bluetooth	\$30.00	http://dlink.com/products/?sec=1&pid=34	DBT-120
IrDA Adapter	PDA	\$20.00	http://www.meritline.com/usb-irda-infrared-mini-wireless-adapter-converter.html	Meritline USB to IrDA Infrared Adapter Mini Size
Scanner	scanner/fax			
Printer	Printing			
USBCam	Video Conferencing	\$10.00		
Digital Pen	Notes	\$50.00		
Bluetooth Headset	VoIP	\$70.00		Bluetake
Wireless Keyboard and Mouse	Data Entry	\$100.00		Gyration
Wireless Authentication Lock	Lock	\$20.00		PC Lock
Fingerprint scanner	Authentication	\$50.00		
V40 Occidenta	V40	# 00.00	hu // 40	Y40 Fire and a second s
X10 Controller	X10	\$39.00	http://x10.com	X10 Firecracker
VoIP Client	VoIP	\$0.00	http://skype.com	
PowerPack	Power	\$120.00	http://www.xantrex.com/web/id/177/p/1/pt/5/product.asp	XPower PowerPack 400R
Startup / Shutdown Controller	Startup and Shutdown	\$49.00	http://www.dashwerks.com/dw_dssc.php	Carputer Startup / Shutdown Controller
·	·			
Vehicle Interface Component	Window Control	\$39.00	http://www.dashwerks.com/dw_pvic.php	Dashwerks parallel vehicle component
DataLogging	DataLogging	\$800.00		

\$3,625.00

Sheet1

Hardware/Service	Software	Cost
Smart Display	Window's Terminal Ser	\$0.00
Voice recognition	Dragon Speak	\$100.00
Mapping Software		
IM	GAIM	\$0.00
Borwser	Mozilla/Firefox	\$0.00
Email	Mozilla/Thunderbird/Out	\$0.00
EVDO Card	EVDO Driver	\$0.00
ThumbDrive	USB Driver	\$0.00
Media Reader	USB Driver	\$0.00
FM/TV Tuner	USB Driver	\$0.00
FM Tuner	USB/PCI Driver	\$0.00
TV Tuner	USB/PCI Driver	\$0.00
FMTransmitter	None	\$0.00
Sat Radio and TimeTrax	TimeTrax Software	\$0.00
GPS	Serial/USB Driver	
Control Knob	USB Driver	\$0.00
Wireless A/B/G Access Point	Network Driver	\$0.00
BlueTooth Adapter	USB Driver	\$0.00
IrDA Adapter	USB Driver	\$0.00
Scanner	USB Driver	\$0.00
Printer	USB Driver	\$0.00
USBCam	USB Driver	\$0.00
Digital Pen	USB Driver	\$0.00
Bluetooth Headset	USB Driver	\$0.00
Wireless Keyboard and Mouse	USB Driver	\$0.00
Wireless Authentication Lock	USB Driver	\$0.00
Fingerprint scanner	USB Driver	\$0.00
X10 Controller	Serial Driver/Software	\$0.00
Video Conferencing	MSN Messenger	\$0.00
VoIP Client	Skype	\$0.00
PowerPack	None	\$0.00

′ 19v PS